Produktdatablad

UDM3306R12

UDMB3306R12

Monteringsram UD stl 3 VR12

Teniska funktioner

Material

Farg

Material
Ramaterialgrupp

Dimensioner

Langd
Bredd installerad produkt
Avstandsvinkel

Diameter

Montage

Monteringséppning

Standard (er)

Godkannande
RoHs-direktiv

Sakerhet

Halogenfri

Forzinkad
Stalbleck
stal

360 mm
360 mm

4 mm
306 mm

Rund

EN50085-2-2
frivillig efterlevnad
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